Rev 04/20/20
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Luminaire Selection: 15 (Contact factory for larger quantities)
Poles
Square Straight Steel Poles
ORDERING INFORMATION
CROSS SECTION
SSS-H-16-40-A
SSS-H-20-40-A
SSS-H-25-40-A
SSS-H-30-40-B
LUMINAIRE MOUNTING
TYPE1
1 Single arm mount
2 Two fixtures at 180°
2L Two fixtures at 90°
3T Three fixtures at 90°
4 Four fixtures at 90°
TA Tenon (2 3/8" OD)
TB Tenon (2 7/8" OD)
TC Tenon (3.5" OD)
TR Removable Tenon (2.375
x 4.25)
OT No drilling (includes pole
cap)
OPTIONS
VM2 2nd mode vibration
damper
LAB Less anchor bolts
   1 DRILL PATTERNS: Compatible for Hubbell Outdoor luminaires
   2 Specify option location using logic found in spec sheet; The
location of all options must start a minimum of six inches above
the hand hole and be located one foot apart from one another;
Consult factory for any exceptions
   3 Removable tenon used in conjunction with side arm mounting,
specify desired arm configuration first followed by "TR" notation.
Example: SSS-S-25-40-A-1-S2-TR-DB
DRILL PATTERN
S2 2 Bolt, 3 1/2" Pattern
B3 2 Bolt, 2 1/2" Pattern
(Ratio)
Catalog Number